RoNix

Premium Quality

FLAP DISC T29-P100 (115mm)

Abrasive Wheels

RH-3773T

« High elasticity, good self-sharpening, high grinding efficiency, good
heat dissipation, low noise and long service life.

» This cymbal-shaped coated grinding tool is processed by a special
process with steel paper as a matrix and zirconia corundum emery

cloth as abrasive material.

« High performance Aluminum oxide with abrasive for longer disc life
while maintaining an aggressive cut.

» Designed for use on rust, paint, steel and non-ferrous metals, along
with any other surface that needs to be sanded.

Model
Material
Diameter
Thickness
Style

Grit number
Max Speed
Weight

packaging

RH-3773T
zirconia oxide
115mm
10mm

T29

100#
13300RPM
0.068Kg

Color box
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