

FLAP DISC T29-P100 (115mm)

RH-3773T

- High elasticity, good self-sharpening, high grinding efficiency, good heat dissipation, low noise and long service life.
- This cymbal-shaped coated grinding tool is processed by a special process with steel paper as a matrix and zirconia corundum emery cloth as abrasive material.
- High performance Aluminum oxide with abrasive for longer disc life while maintaining an aggressive cut.
- Designed for use on rust, paint, steel and non-ferrous metals, along with any other surface that needs to be sanded.

Model	RH-3773T
Material	zirconia oxide
Diameter	115mm
Thickness	10mm
Style	T29
Grit number	100#
Max Speed	13300RPM
Weight	0.068Kg
packaging	Color box